



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
		44446A 4	CLOSED COOLING SYSTEM	1	
		44446A 5	CLOSED COOLING SYSTEM	1	
1		55131A 5	THER.HSG. (INC. REF. #35A)	1	
2	22	47540	PIPE PLUG	1	
3		805273 1	THERMOSTAT (143 DEGREE)	1	
4	23	47508	SLEEVE	1	
5	27	48818 1	GASKET (UPPER)	1	
6	27	47510	GASKET (MIDDLE)	1	
7	27	53045 1	GASKET (LOWER)	1	
8	10	48115	SCREW (3-1/2")	2	
9	13	35048	LOCKWASHER	2	
10		44446A 2	LOCKWASHER (5")	1	SEE 5" RESERVOIR REPLACEM
11	36	55143	CAP	1	
12	27	71614	GASKET	1	
13	54	815504388	CLAMP	2	
14		44441A 2	BRACKET	2	7
14		44445A 2	BRACKET	2	10,13,14,9
15		77223 1	PAD	2	
16	10	34353	SCREW (3/8-16 THREAD)	3	
17	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8-16 THREA	3	
16	10	47461	SCREW (7/16-14 THREAD)	1	
17	13	32993	LOCKWASHER (7/16-14 THREA	1	
18		71587A10	COOLANT RECOVER SYSTEM	1	15
19		71587A11	BOTTLE	1	
20		72058	CAP	1	
21	32	19403	HOSE, RESERVOIR TO MANIFC	1	10,14,7
21	32	77332	HOSE, RESERVOIR TO MANIFC	1	13,9
22	22	36305	ELBOW (90 DEGREE)	2	10,14,7
22	22	92499	ELBOW (45 DEGREE)	1	13,9
23	32	19404	HOSE, RESERVOIR TO MANIFC	1	10,14,7
23	32	77332	HOSE, RESERVOIR TO MANIFC	1	13,9
24	32	53461 70	HOSE, TEE TO RESERVOIR	1	10,9,14,7
24	32	816261 1	HOSE, TEE TO RESERVOIR	1	13
25	22	55133T	TEE	1	
26	32	92846	HOSE, TEE TO EXHAUST ELBC	1	14,7
26	32	33220 70	HOSE, TEE TO EXHAUST ELBC	1	9
26	32	817438 1	HOSE, TEE TO EXHAUST ELBC	1	10
26	32	91029	HOSE, TEE TO EXHAUST ELBC	1	13
27	32	33220 70	HOSE, TEE TO EXHAUST ELBC	1	13
27	32	817439 3	HOSE, TEE TO EXHAUST ELBC	1	10